

CONTRACT NO. VNP-214

WATERMAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT ON HUGUENOT STREET

VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ, ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK

Bid Date: Tuesday, April 12, 2022 - 2:00 PM

BID TABULATION

BRINNIER AND LARIOS, P.C.

				Roehrs Construction, Inc. PO Box 406 Clintondale, NY 12515	Arold Construction Co., Inc. 51 Powdermill Bridge Road Kingston, NY 12401	Merritt Construction, Inc. 6 Staghorn Drive Saugerties, NY 12477	H. Osterhoudt Excavating Co. 11 Spring Street Ellenville, NY 12428	Amity Construction Corp. 24 Haviland Road Poughkeepsie, NY 12601	Legacy Supply, LLC 14 Railroad Avenue Valhalla, NY 10595	Parrott Enterprises, Inc. 319 North Plank Road Newburgh, NY 12550	TAM Enterprises, Inc. 114 Hartley Road Goshen, NY 10924								
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	1	Lump Sum	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 28,560.00	\$ 28,560.00	\$ 65,600.00	\$ 65,600.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 39,346.00	\$ 39,346.00
2	1	Lump Sum	Site Preparation and Maintenance	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 60,330.00	\$ 60,330.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 43,027.00	\$ 43,027.00
3	1,650	LF	8" Dia. Class 52 DIP Watermain	\$ 170.00	\$ 280,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 222,750.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 311,850.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 311,850.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 239,250.00	\$ 199.00	\$ 328,350.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 297,000.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 366,300.00
4	1	Ton	6" & 8" Specials	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 17,542.00	\$ 17,542.00
5	3	Each	6" Diameter Gate Valves	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,699.00	\$ 26,097.00
6	2	Each	8" Diameter Gate Valves	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 4,577.00	\$ 9,154.00
7	2	Each	Hydrant and Valve Assembly	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 8,797.00	\$ 17,594.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 27,074.00	\$ 54,148.00
8	6	Each	3/4" House Service Connections	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,226.00	\$ 31,356.00
9	300	CY	Select Fill Material	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 28,200.00
10	100	CY	Rock Excavation (Hammering)	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 18,800.00
11	400	Tons	1 1/2" Top Course Asphaltic Pavement Overlay	\$ 100.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 75,600.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 64,800.00
12	1	Each	12 x 12 x 8 Wet Tap and Valve	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 21,230.00	\$ 21,230.00
	1	Lump Sum	Field Change Payment Allowance	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
	1	Lump Sum	Archeology Standby Payment Allowance	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$532,400.00		\$587,750.00		\$612,750.00		\$678,034.00		\$711,000.00		\$731,250.00		\$754,000.00		\$800,000.00